
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

10 (Covid-19)

JUN-2020

15-JUL-2020 15:5607-JUL-2020

DELHI JUNE-2020

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1704979595

ECR

JUL-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 46552249

Total Members 220

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,93,387

Total Refund Advance         47,460

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,40,847

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Recovery amount [ Rs. 76644 ] under PMRPY against ineligible
employees is pending.

PMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,000
AASHU           833        1,0001 101136359723 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
AASHU -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

        7,067ABDUL
SARWAR

          583          7002 101194847432 N.A.
        7,000            16        7,000ABDUL

SARWAR
-

        7,000
            0          117 - -

       22,263
ABHINANDAN         1,236        1,4843 101328982630 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ABHINANDA
N SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       22,267
AJEET SINGH         1,236        1,4844 100870359953 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AJEET SINGH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        6,667
AJIT KUMAR           389          4675 100844670664 N.A.

        4,667            16        4,667
AJIT KUMAR -

        4,667
            0           78 - -

        4,567
AKASH KUMAR           269          3236 101389358915 N.A.

        3,231            18        3,231AKASH
KUMAR

-
        3,231

            0           54 - -

        6,400AKHILESH
SHARMA

          333          3997 101258821283 N.A.
        3,992            16        3,992AKHILESH

SHARMA
-

        3,992
            0           66 - -

       21,467
ALOK RAJ         1,189        1,4288 101236808828 N.A.

       14,275             1       14,275
ALOK RAJ -

       14,275
            0          239 - -

       15,867
AMARJEET         1,131        1,3589 100079149818 N.A.

       13,583             0       13,583AMARJEET
YADAV

-
       13,583

            0          227 - -

       14,533
AMIT         1,208        1,45010 101379877147 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
AMIT -

       14,500
            0          242 - -

       22,267AMIT KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,236        1,48411 101574665888 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842AMIT KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       12,933AMIT KUMAR
SINGH

          714          85712 101574169250 N.A.
        8,567            11        8,567AMIT KUMAR

SINGH
-

        8,567
            0          143 - -

       19,058
AMIT YADAV         1,250        1,90613 101580640609 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058
AMIT YADAV -

       15,000
            0          656 - -

       14,842
ANAND JHA           875        1,05014 101071342375 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
ANAND JHA -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,000
ANIL KUMAR           833        1,00015 101466318029 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       11,733ANIL KUMAR
GIRI

          618          74216 101265777512 N.A.
        7,417             4        7,417ANIL KUMAR

GIRI
-

        7,417
            0          124 - -

        6,800ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

          356          42817 100009814988 N.A.
        4,275            15        4,275ANIL KUMAR

SINGH
-

        4,275
            0           72 - -

       11,733
ANISUDDIN           694          83318 101580582404 N.A.

        8,333             5        8,333
ANISUDDIN -

        8,333
            0          139 - -

       17,067ANUJ  KUMAR
MAURYA

          958        1,15019 100731482377 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500ANUJ KUMAR

MAURYA
-

       11,500
            0          192 - -

       22,267ARUN KUMAR
YADAV

        1,236        1,48420 101301442828 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

ARUN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       21,467
ASHIK ALI         1,189        1,42821 100844471634 N.A.

       14,275             1       14,275
ASHIK ALI -

       14,275
            0          239 - -
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        7,333AVDESH
KUMAR

          603          72422 100096875587 N.A.
        7,242            14        7,242AVDESH

KUMAR
-

        7,242
            0          121 - -

       14,000AYODHYA
PRASAD

          833        1,00023 101555344129 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000AYODHYA

PRASAD
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

        9,067
AZAD           750          90024 101193418070 N.A.

        9,000            12        9,000
AZAD -

        9,000
            0          150 - -

       14,842
AZAD KUMAR           875        1,05025 100898361474 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500AZAD
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          175 - -

       19,058
BABLU         1,250        1,90626 101219058499 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058
BABLU -

       15,000
            0          656 - -

       10,267
BHAGA DEVI           845        1,01527 101521455758 N.A.

       10,150             9       10,150
BHAGA DEVI -

       10,150
            0          170 - -

       14,842BHAWAR
SINGH

          875        1,05028 101402962610 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500BHANWAR

SINGH
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       13,600BHUPENDRA
SINGH

          712          85529 100846171442 N.A.
        8,550             0        8,550BHUPENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,550
            0          143 - -

       12,667
BIRJU KUMAR           734          88230 101566943304 N.A.

        8,817             3        8,817
BIRJU KUMAR -

        8,817
            0          148 - -

        1,142
BRIJA BIHARI            67           8131 100459586322 N.A.          808

           24
          808

BRIJBIHARI
SINGH

-          808             0           14 - -

        9,134CHANDAN
KUMAR

          538          64632 101204521216 N.A.
        6,462            10        6,462CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

        6,462
            0          108 - -

        7,200CHANDRAJEET
YADAV

          594          71333 100123209398 N.A.
        7,133            17        7,133CHANDRAJEE

T YADAV
-

        7,133
            0          119 - -

       14,842DANVEER
SINGH

          875        1,05034 101215958909 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500DANVEER

SINGH
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       13,067
DEEPAK           777          93335 101273207595 N.A.

        9,333             2        9,333
DEEPAK -

        9,333
            0          156 - -

       14,000
DEEPAK           833        1,00036 100131821272 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
DEEPAK -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       16,000DEEPAK KUMAR
VERMA

        1,250        1,52037 100806055473 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,200

DEEPAK
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          270 - -

        5,200DEEPAK
MISHRA

          285          34338 101392714669 N.A.
        3,425            20        3,425DEEPAK

MISHRA
-

        3,425
            0           58 - -

       20,667
DEJ MAN         1,141        1,37039 100000962409 N.A.

       13,700             2       13,700
DEJ MAN -

       13,700
            0          229 - -

       19,058DEV NARAYAN
TIWARI

        1,250        1,90640 100523109833 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,058

DEV
NARAYAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          656 - -

       19,058
DEVANAND         1,250        1,90641 100523187563 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058
DEVANAND -

       15,000
            0          656 - -

       14,000DEVANANDA
YADAV

          833        1,00042 100133743853 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000DEVANAND

YADAV
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       15,392DEVDATT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,53943 100932451811 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,392DEVDATT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          289 - -
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        3,996DEVENDRA
KUMAR

          235          28344 101286897759 N.A.
        2,827            19        2,827DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

        2,827
            0           48 - -

       14,271DHANANJAY
SINGH

          841        1,01045 100135114159 N.A.
       10,096             1       10,096DHANANJAY

SINGH
-

       10,096
            0          169 - -

       19,058DHARMENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,90646 101554495175 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,058DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          656 - -

       22,267
DILIP KUMAR         1,236        1,48447 100137916345 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
DILIP KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       20,400
DINESH DUBEY         1,131        1,35848 101330538572 N.A.

       13,583             0       13,583DINESH
DUBEY

-
       13,583

            0          227 - -

       14,933
DINESH KUMAR         1,235        1,48349 100057559676 N.A.

       14,825             3       14,825DINESH
KUMAR

-
       14,825

            0          248 - -

       14,533
DINESH         1,208        1,45050 101431150956 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500DINESH
KUMAR

-
       14,500

            0          242 - -

        7,421DIWAKAR
KUMAR SINGH

          437          52551 101071344586 N.A.
        5,250            13        5,250

DIWAKAR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        5,250

            0           88 - -

       16,000
FAKHRUDDIN         1,250        1,52052 100145897599 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,200
FAKRUDDIN -

       15,000
            0          270 - -

       14,000
GAUTAM SINGH           816          98053 101478620283 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800GAUTAM
SINGH

-
        9,800

            0          164 - -

       14,533
GEETA         1,208        1,45054 101538324210 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
GEETA -

       14,500
            0          242 - -

       14,000GOVERDHAN
BHAGAT

          833        1,00055 100155503309 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

GOBARDHAN -
       10,000

            0          167 - -

        9,067
GOPAL
PRABHAKAR
DUBEY

          475          57056 101415802583 N.A.
        5,700            10        5,700

GOPAL
PRABHAKAR
DUVE

-
        5,700

            0           95 - -

       12,933
GURJOT KAUR           714          85757 101190555923 N.A.

        8,567            11        8,567GURJOT
KAUR

-
        8,567

            0          143 - -

       12,933HARI GOVIND
JHA

          886        1,06358 101178075859 N.A.
       10,633             1       10,633HARI

GOVIND JHA
-

       10,633
            0          177 - -

       14,842HAREHAR
SINGH

          875        1,05059 101047506325 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500HARIHAR

SINGH
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       19,058HARIOM
KASANA

        1,250        1,90660 100655108840 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,058HARIOM

KASANA
-

       15,000
            0          656 - -

        3,996HARPREET
SINGH

          235          28361 101587895427 N.A.
        2,827            19        2,827HARPREET

SINGH
-

        2,827
            0           48 - -

        8,667
HAYAD SINGH           475          57162 100028007256 N.A.

        5,708            16        5,708HAYAD
SINGH

-
        5,708

            0           96 - -

       20,400
IZHAR ALAM         1,131        1,35863 100836720108 N.A.

       13,583             0       13,583
IJHAR ALAM -

       13,583
            0          227 - -

       22,267
INDRASANA         1,236        1,48464 101174820216 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
INDRASANA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        3,200JAGAN NATH
SAHOO

          167          20065 100170168088 N.A.
        2,000            23        2,000JAGAN NATH

SAHOO
-

        2,000
            0           33 - -
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        9,867
JAGDISH           571          68666 100170400352 N.A.

        6,858             9        6,858
JAGDISH -

        6,858
            0          115 - -

        9,704
JAG MOHAN           572          68767 101402958402 N.A.

        6,865             9        6,865JAGMOHAN
SINGH

-
        6,865

            0          115 - -

       14,842
JAI PRAKASH           875        1,05068 101017927591 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
JAI PRAKASH -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       11,200JITENDER
SINGH

          886        1,06469 100749402593 N.A.
       10,642             9       10,642JITENDER

SINGH
-

       10,642
            0          178 - -

       15,467
JITENDRA           856        1,02870 100807176747 N.A.

       10,275             8       10,275
JITENDRA -

       10,275
            0          172 - -

       14,271JITENDRA
KUMAR BAIRWA

          841        1,01071 101087883770 N.A.
       10,096             1       10,096

JITENDRA
KUMAR
BAIRWA

-
       10,096

            0          169 - -

       15,867JITENDRA
KUMAR OJHA

        1,131        1,35872 100761145741 N.A.
       13,583             0       13,583JITENDRA

KUMAR OJHA
-

       13,583
            0          227 - -

       14,933KAMAL
PRAKASH

        1,236        1,48473 101071342072 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KAMAL

PRAKASH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       12,933KAMLESH
KUMAR

          714          85774 100735356851 N.A.
        8,567            11        8,567KAMLESH

KUMAR
-

        8,567
            0          143 - -

       22,267KANCHAN
SINGH

        1,236        1,48475 101188125398 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KANCHAN

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        5,200
KAPIL KUMAR           305          36776 101578900568 N.A.

        3,667            19        3,667KAPIL
KUMAR

-
        3,667

            0           62 - -

       13,600
KIRAN PAL           805          96777 100193920161 N.A.

        9,667             1        9,667
KIRANPAL -

        9,667
            0          162 - -

       14,000KRISHNA
KUMAR

          833        1,00078 100461827382 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000KRISHANA

KUMAR
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       15,067KRISHNA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50079 101368204427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       12,400LAKSHMAN
BHARTI

          754          90580 100996672509 N.A.
        9,050             0        9,050LAKSHMAN

BHARTI
-

        9,050
            0          151 - -

       14,000
LEELA KRISHAN           816          98081 100205559442 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800LEELA
KRISHAN

-
        9,800

            0          164 - -

       13,129MADAN MOHAN
GUPTA

          774          92982 101174488828 N.A.
        9,288             3        9,288

MADAN
MOHAN
GUPTA

-
        9,288

            0          155 - -

       14,842MAHESH
KUMAR TIWARI

          875        1,05083 101071341422 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500

MAHESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       10,500

            0          175 - -

       14,000
MAHI DUTT
PRASAD
SHARMA

          833        1,00084 101069997783 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

MAHI DUTT
PRASAD
SHARMA

-
       10,000

            0          167 - -

       22,267MANISH
PANDEY

        1,236        1,48485 100219189561 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MANISH

PANDEY
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,667
MANOJ KUMAR           808          97086 101461863739 N.A.

        9,700             9        9,700MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        9,700

            0          162 - -
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       22,267
MANOJ MISHRA         1,236        1,48487 100222006084 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
MISHRA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       13,067MANVEER
BALIYAN

          777          93388 101564564923 N.A.
        9,333             2        9,333MANVEER

BALIYAN
-

        9,333
            0          156 - -

        2,267MD JAFFAR
ALAM

          119          14389 101208766447 N.A.
        1,425            25        1,425MD JAFFAR

ALAM
-

        1,425
            0           24 - -

        9,704
MINTU KUMAR           572          68790 101329716556 N.A.

        6,865             9        6,865MINTU
KUMAR

-
        6,865

            0          115 - -

        7,467
MINU           444          53391 100726278484 N.A.

        5,333            14        5,333
MINU -

        5,333
            0           89 - -

       12,000MITHLESH
KUMAR

          666          79992 100875937201 N.A.
        7,992            12        7,992MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

        7,992
            0          133 - -

       14,933
MOHD AREEB         1,236        1,48493 101578216379 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MOHD
AREEB

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       13,600
MOHD IQBAL           805          96794 100167670096 N.A.

        9,667             1        9,667
MOHD IQBAL -

        9,667
            0          162 - -

       11,733
MOHID KHAN           694          83395 101579667019 N.A.

        8,333             5        8,333
MOHID KHAN -

        8,333
            0          139 - -

       13,600
MOHIT           805          96796 101579667026 N.A.

        9,667             1        9,667
MOHIT -

        9,667
            0          162 - -

       14,842MRITUNJAY
SINGH

          875        1,05097 100235411914 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500MRITUNJAY

SINGH
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,842MRITUNJAY
KUMAR TIWARI

          875        1,05098 101153032188 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500MRITUNJAY

TIWARI
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       19,058
MUMTAZ ALAM         1,250        1,90699 100994823503 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058MUMTAZ
ALAM

-
       15,000

            0          656 - -

       19,058MUNNA SINGH
YADAV

        1,250        1,906100 100523037326 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,058

MUNNA
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          656 - -

       11,733NARESH
KUMAR

          680          817101 101462284452 N.A.
        8,167             5        8,167NARESH

KUMAR
-

        8,167
            0          137 - -

       14,842NAVEEN
KUMAR

          875        1,050102 101377245885 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,000
NEERAJ KUMAR         1,166        1,400103 101498627855 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          234 - -

       22,267NIRANJAN
PATHAK

        1,236        1,484104 101120042560 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842NIRANJAN

PATHAK
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
NISHA NIDHI           875        1,050105 101318538048 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
NISHA NIDHI -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

        1,467
NITESH KUMAR            71           86106 101295667736 N.A.          858

           27
          858

NITESH
KUMAR

-          858             0           15 - -

       17,592
OM PRAKASH         1,250        1,759107 101008960861 N.A.

       15,000             2       17,592
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          509 - -

       19,058
OMKAR RAY         1,250        1,906108 100522422217 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058
OMKAR RAY -

       15,000
            0          656 - -
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       14,000
PADAM SINGH           816          980109 100264810744 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800PADAM
SINGH

-
        9,800

            0          164 - -

       22,267
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,236        1,484110 100459012381 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,000PANKAJ KUMAR
JHA

          816          980111 101286897792 N.A.
        9,800             0        9,800PANKAJ

KUMAR JHA
-

        9,800
            0          164 - -

       14,000
PAPPU KUMAR           833        1,000112 100238480303 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000PAPPU
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          167 - -

       20,400PARVIN KUMAR
JHA

        1,131        1,358113 101439096734 N.A.
       13,583             0       13,583PARVEEN

KUMAR JHA
-

       13,583
            0          227 - -

       14,533
PAWAN         1,208        1,450114 101576271149 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
PAWAN -

       14,500
            0          242 - -

       22,267
PRABHAT JHA         1,236        1,484115 101231526395 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PRABHAT
JHA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,533
PRADEEP DAS         1,208        1,450116 100267774956 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500PRADEEP
DAS

-
       14,500

            0          242 - -

       16,000PRADEEP
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        1,520117 100767694563 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,200

PRADEEP
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          270 - -

       22,267PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484118 100276688080 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,200PRAMOD
KUMAR

          762          915119 101174294951 N.A.
        9,150             2        9,150PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

        9,150
            0          153 - -

       19,058PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,906120 101554495168 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,058

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          656 - -

       14,000PRANAV
CHAUDHARY

          833        1,000121 101578216403 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000PRANAV

CHAUDHARY
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       15,067
PRASANTA
KUMAR
MOHANTY

        1,250        1,500122 100561335489 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRASANTA
KUMAR
MOHANTY

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

        9,704
PRATIMA DEVI           572          687123 101446693286 N.A.

        6,865             9        6,865PRATIMA
DEVI

-
        6,865

            0          115 - -

       13,600
PREM
CHANDRA
PANDEY

        1,131        1,358124 100459967896 N.A.
       13,583             0       13,583PREM

CHAND
-

       13,583
            0          227 - -

        9,467
PRINCE           783          940125 101491011704 N.A.

        9,400            11        9,400
PRINCE -

        9,400
            0          157 - -

       19,058
PRINCE KUMAR         1,250        1,906126 100727090836 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          656 - -

       12,667
RAHUL         1,047        1,257127 100290879795 N.A.

       12,567             4       12,567
RAHUL -

       12,567
            0          210 - -

       12,267
RAHUL DEDHA           722          867128 100878094590 N.A.

        8,667             4        8,667
RAHUL -

        8,667
            0          145 - -

       19,058
RAHUL KUMAR         1,250        1,906129 100708329378 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          656 - -
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       14,658
RAHUL SINGH         1,221        1,466130 101348462075 N.A.

       14,658             6       14,658RAHUL
SINGH

-
       14,658

            0          245 - -

       16,533
RAHUL VERMA           926        1,112131 101582856828 N.A.

       11,117             1       11,117RAHUL
VERMA

-
       11,117

            0          186 - -

       14,000
RAJENDRA
SINGH
RATHORE

          816          980132 100058820370 N.A.
        9,800             0        9,800RAJENDER

SINGH
-

        9,800
            0          164 - -

       14,000
RAJENDRA GIRI           816          980133 101353575538 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800RAJENDRA
GIRI

-
        9,800

            0          164 - -

       14,000RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          833        1,000134 100294603649 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

        7,333RAJENDER
YADAV

          380          456135 101342904550 N.A.
        4,558            14        4,558RAJENDRA

YADAV
-

        4,558
            0           76 - -

       14,933
RAJESH KUMAR           541          650136 100295923909 N.A.

        6,500             0        6,500RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        6,500

            0          109 - -

       13,600RAJESH KUMAR
SONI

          712          855137 101341359625 N.A.
        8,550             0        8,550RAJESH

KUMAR SONI
-

        8,550
            0          143 - -

       16,858
RAJIV KUMAR         1,250        1,686138 101511718840 N.A.

       15,000             3       16,858
RAJIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          436 - -

       14,000RAJKUMAR
BHARDWAJ

          816          980139 101564582247 N.A.
        9,800             0        9,800RAJKUMAR

BHARDWAJ
-

        9,800
            0          164 - -

       11,067
RAJPAL SINGH           916        1,100140 101524455388 N.A.

       11,000             0       11,000RAJPAL
SINGH

-
       11,000

            0          184 - -

       19,058
RAJVEER NAG         1,250        1,906141 101140252661 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058RAJVEER
NAG

-
       15,000

            0          656 - -

       19,058RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,906142 101163690432 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,058RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          656 - -

       13,600RAKESH
KUMAR

          789          948143 100784660376 N.A.
        9,475             1        9,475RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,475
            0          159 - -

       18,000RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800144 100438179188 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,134RAKESH
KUMAR

          538          646145 101111781558 N.A.
        6,462            10        6,462RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        6,462
            0          108 - -

       22,267RAM BACHAN
MAURYA

        1,236        1,484146 101081129138 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RAM
BACHAN
MAURYA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,000
RAMAN KUMAR           816          980147 100030478945 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800RAMAN
KUMAR

-
        9,800

            0          164 - -

       11,333RAMESHWAR
THAKUR

          754          905148 100305751321 N.A.
        9,050             0        9,050RAMESHWAR

THAKUR
-

        9,050
            0          151 - -

       14,000
REKHA           833        1,000149 100312295083 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
REKHA -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       13,200RISHIKESH
KUMAR

          689          827150 101307564785 N.A.
        8,267             1        8,267RISHIKESH

KUMAR
-

        8,267
            0          138 - -

       19,058
ROHIT         1,250        1,906151 101144352408 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          656 - -
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       10,846ROSHAN
KUMAR

          639          767152 100853721962 N.A.
        7,673             7        7,673ROUSHAN

KUMAR
-

        7,673
            0          128 - -

       22,267SACHIDA NAND
SINGH

        1,236        1,484153 100325682474 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SACHIDA

NAND SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       12,667SANDEEP
KUMAR

          734          882154 101416984162 N.A.
        8,817             3        8,817SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        8,817
            0          148 - -

       19,058SANDEEP
SHARMA

        1,250        1,906155 100680203119 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,058SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          656 - -

       13,333SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

          916        1,100156 101204521200 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,000

            0          184 - -

       19,600
SANJAY SINGH         1,250        1,695157 100534133149 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,950SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          445 - -

       14,842
SANJAY SINGH           875        1,050158 101047504411 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500SANJAY
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          175 - -

       10,275SANJEEV
KUMAR

          606          727159 101071344333 N.A.
        7,269             8        7,269SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

        7,269
            0          121 - -

       13,600SANJEEV
KUMAR SINGH

        1,131        1,358160 101286588163 N.A.
       13,583             0       13,583

SANJEEV
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,583

            0          227 - -

        3,996
SANJOG YADAV           235          283161 100927142464 N.A.

        2,827            19        2,827SANJOG
YADAV

-
        2,827

            0           48 - -

       14,533
SANTOSH         1,208        1,450162 101431150941 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
SANTOSH -

       14,500
            0          242 - -

       14,000
SANTOSH           833        1,000163 100767076863 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
SANTOSH -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       14,842SANTOSH
KUMAR

          875        1,050164 100336781276 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

        1,467SARAD KUMAR
UPADHYAY

           71           86165 101393913220 N.A.          858
           27

          858
SARAD
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-          858             0           15 - -

       14,271
SAROJ KUMAR           841        1,010166 100735231568 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096SAROJ
KUMAR

-
       10,096

            0          169 - -

        3,467SARVESH
KUMAR

          190          228167 101262853137 N.A.
        2,283            22        2,283SARVESH

KUMAR
-

        2,283
            0           38 - -

       17,067
SATPAL           950        1,140168 100880027630 N.A.

       11,400             0       11,400
SATPAL -

       11,400
            0          190 - -

        3,425
SATVIR           202          242169 101238791448 N.A.

        2,423            20        2,423
SATVIR -

        2,423
            0           40 - -

       14,933SATYENDRA
KUMAR OJHA

        1,236        1,484170 101547666285 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SATYENDRA

KUMAR OJHA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,467SHAILENDRA
SINGH

        1,113        1,336171 100855158330 N.A.
       13,358             3       13,358SHAILENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,358
            0          223 - -

       14,933
SHAKUNTLA         1,236        1,484172 101136815041 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SHAKUNTAL
A

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,000SHAMBHU
SINGH

          833        1,000173 100346904488 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000SHAMBHU

SINGH
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -
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       22,267SHILENDRA
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484174 101126412542 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SHILENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        6,000
SHIVAM           333          400175 101472872223 N.A.

        4,000            19        4,000
SHIVAM -

        4,000
            0           67 - -

       18,000
SHIVANI           999        1,199176 101402958439 N.A.

       11,992             5       11,992
SHIVANI -

       11,992
            0          200 - -

       14,842
SHIV JI JHA           875        1,050177 100639222658 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
SHIVJI JHA -

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,842SHRIKANT
BANJARE

          875        1,050178 101286897744 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SHRIKANT

BANJARE
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,000SHUBHAM
KUMAR

          816          980179 101578194430 N.A.
        9,800             0        9,800SHUBHAM

KUMAR
-

        9,800
            0          164 - -

       15,467
SINTU KUMAR           856        1,028180 101286899871 N.A.

       10,275             8       10,275SINTU
KUMAR

-
       10,275

            0          172 - -

       22,267
SITARAM JHA         1,236        1,484181 101231526444 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SITARAM JHA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,000SIYA RAM
SINGH

          816          980182 100357676947 N.A.
        9,800             0        9,800SIYA RAM

SINGH
-

        9,800
            0          164 - -

       14,000SOURABH
SINGH

          833        1,000183 101554468602 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000SOURABH

SINGH
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       14,842SUBHASH
KUMAR SINGH

          875        1,050184 101017927687 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500

SUBHASH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          175 - -

       14,271
SUDHIR DUBEY           841        1,010185 101071344810 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096SUDHIR
DUBEY

-
       10,096

            0          169 - -

       14,000
SUNIL KUMAR           816          980186 100811985246 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        9,800

            0          164 - -

        3,467SUNIL KUMAR
JHA

          190          228187 101301442837 N.A.
        2,283            22        2,283SUNIL

KUMAR JHA
-

        2,283
            0           38 - -

        8,933
SUNIL SHARMA           742          891188 100371228710 N.A.

        8,908            12        8,908SUNIL
SHARMA

-
        8,908

            0          149 - -

       19,600
SUNNY MEHRA         1,250        1,695189 101368067687 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,950SUNNY
MEHRA

-
       15,000

            0          445 - -

       13,600
SURENDAR           789          948190 100679440699 N.A.

        9,475             1        9,475
SURENDAR -

        9,475
            0          159 - -

       14,533
SURENDER         1,208        1,450191 101379877031 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
SURENDER -

       14,500
            0          242 - -

       14,842SURENDER
KUMAR

          875        1,050192 100372892751 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SURENDER

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       14,842SURYAKANT
BHAGAT

          875        1,050193 101066508548 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SURYAKANT

BHAGAT
-

       10,500
            0          175 - -

       12,267SURYAKANT
DWIVEDI

          641          770194 100910689692 N.A.
        7,700             3        7,700SURYAKANT

DWIVEDI
-

        7,700
            0          129 - -

       14,000SUSHANT
KUMAR

          833        1,000195 101403099248 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000SUSHANT

KUMAR
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -
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       10,667
THANESHWAR           886        1,063196 101260830167 N.A.

       10,633             1       10,633THANESHWA
R

-
       10,633

            0          177 - -

       13,600TUNTUN
KUMAR

        1,131        1,358197 100459508750 N.A.
       13,583             0       13,583TUNTUN

KUMAR
-

       13,583
            0          227 - -

        8,000UMA PRKASH
JHA

          528          633198 101047504610 N.A.
        6,333             9        6,333UMA PRKASH

JHA
-

        6,333
            0          105 - -

       14,000
ARBIND KUMAR           833        1,000199 100857012460 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
UMER SINGH -

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       14,842
VED PRAKASH           875        1,050200 100401193705 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500VED
PRAKASH

-
       10,500

            0          175 - -

       16,533VEDPRAKASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,647201 100419639577 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,467

VED
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          397 - -

       12,933
VIJAY KUMAR           714          857202 100735428031 N.A.

        8,567            11        8,567
VIJAY KUMAR -

        8,567
            0          143 - -

       14,000VIJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

          833        1,000203 100403669638 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000VIJAY KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       10,000
            0          167 - -

       20,000
VIJAYA GUPTA         1,250        1,500204 101368020060 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAYA
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       22,267
VIKAS         1,236        1,484205 101461864537 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VIKAS -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,733
VIKAS           761          913206 101190320710 N.A.

        9,133            10        9,133
VIKAS -

        9,133
            0          152 - -

       17,067VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

          958        1,150207 101514249879 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,500

            0          192 - -

       19,058
VINEET KUMAR         1,250        1,906208 101554514735 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058VINEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          656 - -

       19,058
VINOD         1,250        1,906209 101462543235 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,058
VINOD -

       15,000
            0          656 - -

       21,467
VINOD KUMAR         1,189        1,428210 100408026985 N.A.

       14,275             1       14,275VINOD
KUMAR

-
       14,275

            0          239 - -

       15,467BIRENDRA
SINGH

        1,224        1,469211 101017928134 N.A.
       14,692             1       14,692VIRENDER

SINGH
-

       14,692
            0          245 - -

        4,267VIRENDRA
KUMAR

          250          300212 101345575045 N.A.
        3,000            21        3,000VIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

        3,000
            0           50 - -

        9,067
VISHNU KUMAR           750          900213 101368029914 N.A.

        9,000            12        9,000VISHNU
KUMAR

-
        9,000

            0          150 - -

        6,600
VISHNU KUMAR           550          660214 101303228928 N.A.

        6,600            17        6,600VISHNU
KUMAR

-
        6,600

            0          110 - -

        5,867VISHWAMBHAR
NATH

          309          371215 100668503773 N.A.
        3,708            17        3,708VISHWAMBH

AR NATH
-

        3,708
            0           62 - -

        9,134
VIVEK SINGH           538          646216 101351256061 N.A.

        6,462            10        6,462
VIVEK SINGH -

        6,462
            0          108 - -

       22,267
WILSON KUMAR         1,236        1,484217 101215960570 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842WILSON
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -
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        5,200YATENDRA
SINGH

          285          343218 101163095486 N.A.
        3,425            20        3,425YATENDRA

SINGH
-

        3,425
            0           58 - -

        5,133
YOGESH           428          513219 101201829968 N.A.

        5,133            19        5,133
YOGESH -

        5,133
            0           85 - -

       13,067
YOGESHWARI           777          933220 100990391606 N.A.

        9,333             2        9,333YOGESHWAR
I

-
        9,333

            0          156 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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